Giant Map of Africa

List of Africa physical features used

Laminated map labels are numbered for quick retrieval after lesson.

1. Horn of Africa

2.  Madagascar

3. Cape of Good Hope
4.  Cape Agulhas

5.  Sahara Desert

6. Kalahari Desert

7. Namib Desert

8. Sahel

0. Savanna

10. Rain forest

11. Mediterranean Sea
12. Red Sea

13. Atlantic Ocean

14. Indian Ocean

15. Lake Victoria

16. Lake Tanganyika
17. Lake Malawi

18. Victoria Falls

19. Atlas Mountains
20. Ethiopian Highlands
21. Great Rift Valley
22. Mt Kenya

23. Mt Kilimanjaro
24. Nile River

25. White Nile River
26. Blue Nile River

27. Zambezi River

28. Mozambique Channel
29. Seychelles Archipelago
30. Congo River

31. Niger River

32. Canary Islands



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Gulf of Aden

Gulf of Suez

Strait of Gibraltar
Equator

Prime Meridian
Tropic of Cancer
Tropic of Capricorn



